601, Lavlesh court, Pandit Varde road,
Bandra West,
Mumbai ,
+91 22 4250 5100 .

From : Geecon Systems Private Limited,
Level 8 ,Vibgyor Towers,
G Block , BKC, Mumbai,
India,
400 051.,
9819469935.

Invoice No Payment Refrence Payment Amount
GSPL 00002 12345 1,234.00

Total Payment RS 1234.00

Remittance amount in words:
RUPEE ONE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Geecon Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Account No:912020002833280

Sort Code:UTIB0000573

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Geecon Systems Private Limited , Level 8 ,Vibgyor Towers , G Block , BKC, Mumbai , India , 400 051.